INVOS™ 7100 Regional Oximetry System
Ordering information
and specifications
OxyAlert™ NIRSensor with adaptor cable
Pediatric rSO2 sensor
INVOS™ 7100 system with adult rSO2 sensors
Ordering information
INVOS™ 7100 system
SKU No. Description Quantity
PM7100 PM7100 patient monitor 1
PMPAMP71 Preamplifier 1
PMAC71RSC Reusable sensor cable for PM7100 1
PMAC71DOC Docking station 1
PMAC71STAND Patient monitor stand 1
PMSENS71-A-10 Adult rSO2 sensor, >40 kg 10/box
PMSENS71-A-20 Adult rSO2 sensor, >40 kg 20/box
PMSENS71-P-10 Pediatric rSO2 sensor, 4–40 kg 10/box
PMSENS71-P-20 Pediatric rSO2 sensor, 4–40 kg 20/box
CNN/SNN OxyAlert™ NIRSensor <5 kg 10/box
PMAC71RIC Reusable infant sensor adapter cable for PM7100 1
PM71IFTD PM7100 field test device 1
Technical specifications
INVOS™ 7100 patient monitor
Size 20 × 30.75 × 5.1cm (7.87 × 12.1 × 2 in)